IRG N1205

List of Participants
of ISO/IEC/JTC1/SC2/WG2/IRG#26 Meeting
Hue, June. 5 - 9, 2006
No Name Name in Organization Email Telephone Fax
Ideograph
China
Chen Zhuang B ot | Chinese E1““1?1‘;315;3“‘1”‘1‘Za“"“ chenzh@cesi.ac.cn (8610) 84029173 . ﬁgg%ggl
Dai Hong f g | ChineseElectionies Standardization | joiponggcesiac.cn (8610) 84029173 s ooaThs
Wang Xiaoming F2AH Institute of Applied Linguistics, xiaomwang2006@163.com (8610) 65592928 (8610) 65592929
Ministry of Education P.R.C xiaom.wang@unihan.com.cn
Yin Jianghong FHTLT Beijing Founder Electronics Co., Ltd. | yjh@founder.com.cn (8610) 82531466 . §§g}2)m
. Institute of Software, Chinese Academ .. . 8610
Wu Jian 2 . of Sclonces Y | wujian@iscas.cn (8610) 62645414 62(6 45 4)1 4
Li Guoying Zs [F 2 Beijing Normal University E‘.}QV@E‘;Efg‘f_'ggm Egg%gg ggggggggggg (8610)58805592
Zhai Xikui 2= National Library of China zhaixk@nlc.gov.cn (8610) 88545197 2 ) 78] 52401 0 )
S The Commercial Press (ShangWu I . (8610) 65240905(0) (8610)
Shi Jiangiao SRR Yinshuguan) jiangiao@bj163.com (8610)85993742(H) | 65135899
Zhang Liwei K HE Zhong Hua Book Company zZlw@zhbe.com.cn (8610) 63282874 . 3(2%(2))26
- S, Chinese Electronics Standardization hzjp@yvip.sina.com.cn 8610) 62910161
Zhuo Jiping 3755 Institute (8610
Bill Ling EER DynaComware Shanghai Limited | billling@dynacw.cn (8621) 62156648 (8621) 62156649



mailto:xiaoming.wang@unihan.com.cn
mailto:bjlgy@bnu.edu.cn
mailto:zlw@zhbc.com.cn

No

Name

Name in

Organization

Email

Telephone

Fax

Ideograph
Hong Kong SAR
Office of the Government Chief
Francis Chuen Z=/ it | Information Officer, The Government of | fshchuen@ogcio.gov.hk (852) 31826723 (852) 29896073
the Hong Kong Special Administrative
Lu Qin fE % Hong Kong Polytechnic University cslugin@comp.polyu.edu.hk (852) 27667247 (852) 27740842
. Official Languages Division, Civil
g IfENG Wai-hong, ZR{EF | Service Bureau, The Government of the | peter wh_cheng@csb.gov.hk (852) 28672998 (852) 25218772
cter Hong Kong Special Administrative
R.O. Korea
N7 Korean Agency Technology and .
Gwang-Hwa Jung it Standards, %\ﬁniﬁtry of Con%znerce, ghjung@ats.go.kr +82-2-509-7257 +82-2-507-1924
Park Jong Woo ANSEE Institute of Korean Culture research@ikc.korea.ac.kr +82-2-3290-1613 +82-2-923-0578
g = ezbooks@dreamwiz.com
Japan
Yasuhiro Anan fEg R 2= Microsoft Development Co., Ltd. yasuhira@microsoft.com +81-42-440-5021 81-42-440-5042
Kobayashi Tatsuo J|\HRBE A Justsystem Dlgétal Culture Research tatsuo_kobayashi@justsystem.c (+81)3-5412-3924 81-3-5412-3909
entre 0.Jp
Masahiro Sekiguchi | Bg [ 1E# Fujitsu Limited seki@jp.fujitsu.com +81-45-4764590 +81-45-4764749
Satoshi Yamamoto WA 40 Hitachi, Ltd., Software Division satoshi.yamamoto.yd@hitachi.c | 181.45-862-8587 ;81'45'865'859
o
Yoichi Mihashi =BF— Dainippon Screen MFG. Co., Ltd. mihashi@screen.co.jp +§21;9§_93 1-7935(ext ::8 1-75-931-795
TCA
Tseng Shih-shyeng | @=4H8 | Computing Centre, Academia Sinica | 2Sar@sinica.cdu.tw 886-2-2789-9255 266'2'2783 644
beartsn@gmail.com
Selena Wei ERARNG Chinese Foundation for Digitization selena@cmex.ore.tw 866-2-2577-8779-12 | 866-2-2578-882

technology

7

5



mailto:beartsn@gmail.com

Name in

No Name Organization Email Telephone Fax
Ideograph
Fang Chuan Huang =45 Research and Training Division, IMC, | fchuang@dgbas.gov.tw 886-2-2380-3864 886-2-2380-3974
DGBAS, The Executive Yuan
Hsu Hsueh Jen SrEs - Natli):rll);i %fugﬁgflsfn‘figgnyfqui‘lﬁggt’ion hhj@mail.nhlue.edu.tw 886-3-8225760 886-3-8224675
C.C.Hsu SHFELE IBM Taiwan Corporation cchsu@tw.ibm.com 886-2-81706968 886-2-26552388
. Chinese Foundation for Digitization ) 866-2-2577-8779-21 | 866-2-2578-882
Daniel Chen fE~SC B8 Technology & daniel@cmex.org.tw 9 5
Chen Hsinkuang BEX |, S%‘;Z‘if‘;ﬂ"ﬁﬁ‘;fr?isf gﬁggg}l‘l’iﬁ?fgﬁs hsinkuang.chen@bsmi.gov.tw | 886-2-33435138 866-2-33435141
Unicode & United States of America
John H. Jenkins H1EE The Unicode Consortium jenkins@apple.com +1-408-974-6276 +1-408-862-4566
Vietnam
Ngo Trung Viet 2ok Institute of Information Technology ntviet@gmail.com (844) 2511752 (844) 2511601
Nguyen Quang Hong | FrygHL Linguistics Society of Vietnam ngquanghong@yahoo.com (844) 7622203



mailto:hhj@sparc2.nhitc.edu.tw

